Last name

Abbott
Allen
Ballantyne
Barber-Lafon
Barron
Blackmore
Brenton
Brooks
Brusey
Cash
Coaker
Coulson
Freestone
Gallamoy
Gibbs
Glasson
Greenall
Hammond
Henry
Homer
Howard
Howard
Hussey
Jarman
Kashap

Kennedy-Bruyneels

Kinder
Lewis
Lockett
Mackle
Main
Manning
McMullan
Miller
Morton
Narayanan
Narayanan
Narayanan
O'Donoghue
Perry
Pringle
Pringle

First name Sex Membership

Mark V
John E
Richard ]
Jacquie
Leslie
Josh
Richard
Paul ]
Alan
Zak
Philip
Evan
Iain
Elijah
James
Luke
Robert ]
Rhys
Ian
Stephen ]
Charles
Simon
Michael
Lennon
Prabhu
[saac
Andrew
Tom
Bracken
Dominic
Ollie
Ellis
Evan
Paul
Doug
Nandaja
Niranjana
Subramanian
Toby
Neil
Awen
Solly
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code
129415F
264751F
259398B
128118F
323728L
290737K
321459L
215149C
107557D
311711L
303077F
354844C
351561]
342682]
309143A
300442K
304014]
361338A
173247L
162619L
113071H
173265B
277498H
361339C
308830D
309159E
162701G
313743A
294486]
114766D
350755F
363780D
303107L
312944F
329740]
279359D
294968E
314776K
276896D
248349L
302800]
313686D

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

1913A
0000
4TOR 0000
1600K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1975A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2076A
1807K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1851K
0000
0000
2132K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0129L
0000
0176L
0168L
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0151L
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0159L
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1913A
0000
0000
1600K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1975A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2076A
1807K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1851K
0000
0000
2132K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Rating Club Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Rating Rapid Rating
Raine Kieran M None 309298H 0000 0000 0000
Ramesh Vignesh M None 276543D 0000 0155L 0000
Randhawa Ronit M None 362848G 0000 0000 0000
Ruszelak Piotr M None 268159G 0000 0000 0000
Sanders-Wyatt Ben M None 281087G 0000 0000 0000
Stephens Brooklyn M None 342781L 0000 0000 0000
Sugden Freddie M None 268153F 0000 0000 0000
Taylor Wilf M None 182650F 0000 0115L 0000
Thynne Trefor M None 1204058 1889A 0169L 1889A
Williams Ash M None 294488B 0000 0000 0000
Wills Jack M None 344181H 0000 0000 0000



